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NAME

STREICH STEFFEN
MANQAIAZ TEQPTIOZ
MMNOYTAKHZ MMNAMMHZ
KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
BOYAOYPHZ EYPIM.
KENTEPHZ MIX.

2AMAPAZ MAN.
STAQIAIAHZ ANT.
KOPAKAZ KQN.
NMANNOYAHZ MAN.
BOYATAPAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
MMNOYAIOZ IQANNHZ
FEMEAOZ HAIAZ
2KOPAOMMEKHZ MAPINOZ
MPINIAZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAZOTAOY NEKTAPIOZ
TZIBEPHZ IQANNHZ
KEPKENTZEX ZTEAIOZ
TZOYNAZ NIKOAAZ
2MYPIAAKHZ MIXAAHZ
EMTPOMAKHZ MAPHZ
TABAAAQPAKHZ TEQPTIO2
MANAAAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
NTINOZ IQANNHZ

TZAKOZ XPH2TO2
KAPATZA% ZTAYPOZ
WAQPAZ KONZTANTINOZ
NTAPAZ FEQPTIOZ
KIOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ
NTOMATAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANEMMNOAIZTOZ 2IAXO2
MIAOYKAZ TEQPT1O%
AKPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAT2I0Z AHMHTPIOZ
NAZKAPIAHZ ITNATIOZ
NMANNOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAINAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZANPOY BAZQ

WAPOZ TAKH2

START
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:15
6:45
6:45
6:35
7:00
6:15
6:35
6:15
6:15
6:50
6:25
6:25
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:40
6:15
7:00
6:15
7:00
6:15
6:15
6:15

END
14:33
14:45
14:45
15:10
15:11
15:44
15:44
15:47
15:48
15:59
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:16
16:18
16:18
16:22
16:22
16:26
16:45
16:48
16:48
16:48
16:48
16:53
16:53
16:55
16:55
16:58
16:58
17:01
17:06
17:12
18:16
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
19:15

TIME
7:58
8:10
8:10
8:55
8:26
8:59
8:59
9:12
8:48
9:44
9:35
9:55
9:55
9:26
9:53
9:53
9:22
9:22
9:26
9:45

10:03

10:03

10:03

10:33

10:38

10:38

10:40

10:40
9:58
9:58
10:01
10:26
10:57
11:16
12:05
11:20
12:05
12:05
13:00



